-
文件和资源
图纸
图纸  039012040_sd.pdf
包装设计图  PK-5557-002-000.pdf
3D 模型和设计文件
3D模型  039012040_stp.zip
规格

ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5 °
DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN
WITHIN DIMENSIONS
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
               LEGEND
                           5557- ** R  - *
CIRCUIT SIZE
RECEPTACLE
MATERIAL
      (SEE NOTE 1)
V-0
(BLACK)
V-0
(NATURAL)
39-03-9242 5557-24R-400 24 39-01-2245 5557-24R-210 24
- - 22 39-01-2225 5557-22R-210 22
- - 20 39-01-2205 5557-20R-210 20
39-03-9182 5557-18R-400 18 39-01-2185 5557-18R-210 18
39-03-9162 5557-16R-400 16 39-01-2165 5557-16R-210 16
39-03-9142 5557-14R-400 14 39-01-2145 5557-14R-210 14
39-03-9122 5557-12R-400 12 39-01-2125 5557-12R-210 12
39-03-9102 5557-10R-400 10 39-01-2105 5557-10R-210 10
39-03-9082 5557-08R-400 8 39-01-2085 5557-08R-210 8
39-03-9062 5557-06R-400 6 39-01-2065 5557-06R-210 6
39-03-9042 5557-04R-400 4 39-01-2045 5557-04R-210 4
39-03-9022 5557-02R-400 2 39-01-2025 5557-02R-210 2
EDP. NO. ENG. NO. NO. OF
CKTS. EDP. NO. ENG. NO. NO. OF
CKTS.
V-2
(BLUE)
V-2
(GREEN)
V-2
(YELLOW)
V-2
(RED)
V-2
(BLACK)
V-2
(NATURAL)
24 24 24 - - 24 - - 24 39-01-2240 5557-24R 24
22 22 22 - - 22 39-01-3225 5557-22R-BL 22 39-01-2220 5557-22R 22
20 20 20 - - 20 - - 20 39-01-2200 5557-20R 20
18 18 18 - - 18 - - 18 39-01-2180 5557-18R 18
16 16 16 - - 16 - - 16 39-01-2160 5557-16R 16
14 14 14 - - 14 - - 14 39-01-2140 5557-14R 14
12 12 12 - - 12 39-01-3125 5557-12R-BL 12 39-01-2120 5557-12R 12
* 39-02-7108 5557-10R-BU 10 10 10 - - 10 39-01-3105 5557-10R-BL 10 39-01-2100 5557-10R 10
8 8 8 - - 8 39-01-3085 5557-08R-BL 8 39-01-2080 5557-08R 8
6 6 6 39-02-8060 5557-06R-RE 6 39-01-3065 5557-06R-BL 6 39-01-2060 5557-06R 6
4 4 4 * 39-02-8040 5557-04R-RE 4 39-01-3045 5557-04R-BL 4 39-01-2040 5557-04R 4
2 2 2 - - 2 39-01-3025 5557-02R-BL 2 39-01-2020 5557-02R 2